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If you have any comments or suggestions This service is operated by PVT
about the service(s) provided please Transfer Limited on behalf of
contact: SPT.

SPT PVT Transfer Limited
Bus Operations 272 Bath Street

131 St. Vincent St ~ Glasgow

Glasgow G2 5JF G24JR

t 0345 271 2405 t 0141 846 1221
0141 333 3690
e bus@spt.co.uk
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Service 329 Glasgow — Roystonhill — Stobhill Hospital a
Operated by PVT Transfer Limited on behalf of SPT

Route Service 329: From Buchanan Bus Station via Killermont Street, North Hanover Street, Kyle Street, Baird Street, Royston Road,
Glenbarr Street, Rhymer Street, Roystonhill, Rosemount Street, Millburn Street, Roystonhill, Dunolly Street, Royston Road, Broomfield
Road, Broomknowes Road, Edgefauld Road, Wellfield Street, Atlas Road, Balgrayhill Road, BelImont Road to Main Entrance at Stobhill
Hospital.

Return from Stobhill Hospital at Main Entrance via Belmont Road, Balgrayhill Road, Atlas Road, Wellfield Street, Edgefauld Road,
Broomknowes Road, Broomfield Road, Royston Road, Dunolly Street, Roystonhill, Millburn Street, Rosemount Street, Roystonhill,
Rhymer Street, Glenbarr Street, Royston Road, Baird Street, Kyle Street, North Hanover Street, Killermont Street to Buchanan Bus
Station.

Monday to Friday

Buchanan Bus Station 0611 0711 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811

Roystonhill 0622 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Springburn Shopping Centre 0633 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Stobhill Hospital 0638 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Stobhill Hospital 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742
Springburn Shopping Centre 0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Roystonhill 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758

Buchanan Bus Station 0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809

Saturday and Sunday

Codes SO

Buchanan Bus Station 0711 0811 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811
Roystonhill 0722 0822 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1622 1722 1822
Springburn Shopping Centre 0733 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733 1833
Stobhill Hospital 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838
Codes SO

Stobhill Hospital 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742
Springburn Shopping Centre 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Roystonhill 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758
Buchanan Bus Station 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809
Codes

SO Operates Saturday only

Fare table Service 329

Adult single fares £ Child Single Fares

(from 5th to 16th birthday)
West Regent St Children under school age travel free
1.10 Baird Street - Police Station Childs single fares at half the adult single
1.35 1.10 Roystonhill fare rounded up to the next 5 pence
1.95 1.70 1.35 Dinwiddie Street

2.00 1.95 1.70 0.90 Broomfield Road / Ryehill Road
2.00 1.95 1.95 1.10 1.10 Broomknowes Road
2.00 2.00 1.951.35 1.10 0.90 Edgefauld Road
2.15 2.00 1.951.70 1.35 1.10 0.90 Springburn Shopping Centre
2.15 2.00 2.00 1.95 1.70 1.35 1.10 1.10 Balgrayhill Road
2.20 2.15 2.151.95 1.95 1.95 1.70 1.35 1.10 Stobhill Hospital
FARES CORRECT AT TIME OF PRODUCTION - MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

The 24 hour clock is used  For example: This service will not operate on 25 December and 1January.
throughout this guide to 9.00am is shown as 0900 On other bank, public or local holidays the service will be
avoid confusion between  2.15pm is shown as 1415 operated as specified subject to traffic requirements when
am and pm times. 10.25pm is shown as 2225  the service may be either amended or withdrawn by

agreement with Strathclyde Partnership for Transport



	July 2022 External
	July 2022 Internal

